
CALIFORNIA STATE CHARTERED BANKS 
PEER GROUP COMPARISON 

as of March 31, 2012 
(Dollar Amounts in Millions) 

Asset Size 
Less than 
$100MM 

$100 to 
$500MM 

$500MM to 
$2 Billion 

$2 Billion 
and More 

Number of Banks 
  % of total 

15 
8.5 

102 
58.0 

40 
22.7 

19 
10.8 

Loans & Leases (Net)* 
Reserve for loans 

769.6 
24.4 

15,566.7 
367.0 

23,880.0 
574.6 

133,267.9 
2,362.1 

Total Assets 
  % of total 

1,095.3 
0.4 

23,667.1 
8.9 

39,556.2 
14.8 

202,306.4 
75.9 

Total Deposits 
Total Equity Capital 

938.9 
133.1 

19,677.4 
3,254.1 

32,788.0 
4,854.9 

156,880.5 
26,965.4 

Noncurrent Loans & Leases** 
Total Past Due Loans & Leases*** 
Other Real Estate Owned 

19.5 
27.7 
9.5 

471.5 
567.1 
204.8 

617.3 
738.8 
282.4 

2,748.0 
3,662.7 
562.8 

Interest Earned 
Interest Expense 
Net Interest Income 

13.0 
1.5 
11.5 

252.5 
30.1 
222.3 

396.9 
41.1 
355.8 

2,016.5 
214.3 

1,802.2 

Noninterest Income 
Loan Loss Provision 
Noninterest Expense 

1.2 
1.2 
12.6 

88.8 
17.8 
239.2 

62.3 
26.4 
287.5 

317.2 
104.2 

1,202.9 

Net Income (1.2) 45.7 91.0 551.3 

Return on Assets# 
Return on Equity# 
Net Interest Margin# 

-0.44 
-3.59 
4.20 

0.77 
5.62 
3.76 

0.92 
7.50 
3.60 

1.09 
8.18 
3.56 

Loans & Leases/Deposits 
Loans & Leases/Assets 
Equity Capital/Assets 

81.97 
70.27 
12.16 

79.11 
65.77 
13.75 

72.83 
60.37 
12.27 

84.95 
65.87 
13.33 

Noncurrent Loans&Leases/Total Loans&Leases 
Tot. Past Due Loans&Leases/Total Loans&Leases 

2.53 
3.61 

3.03 
3.64 

2.58 
3.09 

2.06 
2.75 

Reserves for Loans/Noncurrent Loans & Leases 125.01 77.85 93.09 85.96 

*         Net of unearned income. 
**       Noncurrent loans & leases are loans & leases past due 90 days or more and nonaccruals. 
***     Includes noncurrent loans & leases plus loans & leases 30-89 days delinquent. 
# Aggregate, Annualized return 
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