CALIFORNIA STATE CHARTERED BANKS PEER GROUP COMPARISON

as of March 31, 2012

(Dollar Amounts in Millions)

Asset Size	Less than \$100MM	\$100 to \$500MM	\$500MM to \$2 Billion	\$2 Billion and More
Number of Banks	15	102	40	19
% of total	8.5	58.0	22.7	10.8
Loans & Leases (Net)*	769.6	15,566.7	23,880.0	133,267.9
Reserve for loans	24.4	367.0	574.6	2,362.1
Total Assets	1,095.3	23,667.1	39,556.2	202,306.4
% of total	0.4	8.9	14.8	75.9
Total Deposits	938.9	19,677.4	32,788.0	156,880.5
Total Equity Capital	133.1	3,254.1	4,854.9	26,965.4
Noncurrent Loans & Leases**	19.5	471.5	617.3	2,748.0
Total Past Due Loans & Leases***	27.7	567.1	738.8	3,662.7
Other Real Estate Owned	9.5	204.8	282.4	562.8
Interest Earned	13.0	252.5	396.9	2,016.5
Interest Expense	1.5	30.1	41.1	214.3
Net Interest Income	11.5	222.3	355.8	1,802.2
Noninterest Income	1.2	88.8	62.3	317.2
Loan Loss Provision	1.2	17.8	26.4	104.2
Noninterest Expense	12.6	239.2	287.5	1,202.9
Net Income	(1.2)	45.7	91.0	551.3
Return on Assets#	-0.44	0.77	0.92	1.09
Return on Equity#	-3.59	5.62	7.50	8.18
Net Interest Margin#	4.20	3.76	3.60	3.56
Loans & Leases/Deposits	81.97	79.11	72.83	84.95
Loans & Leases/Assets	70.27	65.77	60.37	65.87
Equity Capital/Assets	12.16	13.75	12.27	13.33
Noncurrent Loans&Leases/Total Loans&Leases	2.53	3.03	2.58	2.06
Tot. Past Due Loans&Leases/Total Loans&Leases	3.61	3.64	3.09	2.75
Reserves for Loans/Noncurrent Loans & Leases	125.01	77.85	93.09	85.96

^{*} Net of unearned income.

^{**} Noncurrent Ioans & leases are Ioans & leases past due 90 days or more and nonaccruals.

^{***} Includes noncurrent Ioans & Teases plus Ioans & Teases 30-89 days delinquent.

[#] Aggregate, Annualized return